
Macro Description (PowerChart) Autotext Abbreviation Dragon Command Name
12 Lead EKG interpretation =ekg_macro EKG Macro <state numeric heart rate>

Abdomen Post-Op Exam =surgery_postop_abdomen Post op Abdomen macro

Anesthesai Epidural Rounds =anesepidural Anesethesia Epidural Macro

Attending Attestation Agree =attending_attestation_agree Attending Agree macro

Attending Attestation Except =attending_attestation_except Attending Agree Except macro

Attending Attestation Present =attending_attestation_present Attending Procedure Entire 

Attending Attestation Reviewed =attending_attestation_reviewed Attending Reviewed macro

Attending Attestation Split/Share MLP =attending_attestation_split Attending Split macro

Attending Respiratory Exam =attending_respiratory_exam Attending Respiratory Exam Macro

Attending Visual Exam = attending_visual_exam Attending Visual Exam Macro

Breast Progress =surgery_breast_progress Breast Progress macro

Cardiology Exam  =cardio_pe Cardiology Exam macro

Cardiology Progress  =cardio_progress Cardiology Progress macro

Chest Tube  =chest_tube Chest Tube Macro

CHF Attestation =chf_attestation CHF Attestation

CHF Progress =chf_progress CHF Progress Macro

Cognition Progress =cognition_macro Cognition Macro

Cooling =cooling Cooling Macro

Craniotomy Progress =surgery_craniotomy_progress Craniotomy Progress macro

Death Macro 5/3

Dictation Job Number =dictation No Dragon Content Needed

ED Obs =edobs_assessment ED Obs Macro

Extremity Post-Op Exam =surgery_postop_extremity Post op Extremity macro

Family Meeting Macro 5/3

Feeder Grower =feeder_grower_macro Feeder Grower Macro

Female Newborn H&P =newborn_female_history_and_physical Female Newborn Exam Macro

GI Agree =gi_agree Function and Support Macro 5/3

GI Agree =gi_agree GI Agree macro

GI Discuss =gi_discuss GI Discuss macro

GI Exam =gi_exam GI Exam Macro

GI Progress  =gi_progress GI Progress  macro

GI RB =gi_rb GI Risks Benefits macro

Global PE Abdomen =pe_abd Abdominal Macro

Global PE Breast =pe_breast Breast Exam macro

Global PE Extremity =pe_extremity Extremity Macro

Global PE General =pe_gen General Macro

Global PE Heart =pe_heart Heart Macro

Global PE Heart & Lung =pe_heart_lung Heart Lung Macro

Global PE Heart, Lung & Abdomen =pe_heart_lung_abdomen Heart Lung Abdomen Macro

Global PE HEENT =pe_heent HEENT Macro

Global PE Lung =pe_lung Lung Macro

Global PE Male GU =pe_male_gu Male GU Exam Macro

Global PE Musculoskeletal =pe_musculoskeletal Musculoskeletal Macro

Global PE Neck =pe_neck Neck Macro

Global PE Neuro =pe_neuro Neuro Macro

Global PE Ophtho =pe_optho Ophtho Exam macro

Global PE Pelvic =pe_pelvic Pelvic Exam Macro

Global PE Psych =pe_psych Psych Macro

Global PE Pulses =pe_pulse Pulse Exam Macro

Global PE Rectal =pe_rectal Rectal Exam Macro

Global PE Skin =pe_skin Skin Macro

Global PE Wound =pe_wound Wound Exam Macro

Heme Onc Exam =heme_onc_pe Heme Onc Exam macro

Heme Onc Progress  =heme_onc_progress Heme Onc Progress macro

I and D  =i_and_d I AND D Macro

ID Exam =id_pe ID Exam macro

ID Progress =id_progress ID Progress macro

Exam Commands
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Labor Exam =labor_exam Labor Exam Macro

Labor Progress =ob_labor_progress Labor Progress Macro

Late Preterm =late_preterm Late Preterm Macro

Left Arm Progress =ortho_arm_l_progress Left Arm macro

Left Elbow Progress =ortho_elbow_l_progress Left Elbow macro

Left Lower Leg Progress =ortho_lower_leg_l_progress Left Lower Leg macro

Left Shoulder Progress =ortho_shoulder_l_progress Left Shoulder macro

Left Total Hip Progress =ortho_hip_l_progress Left Total Hip macro

Left Total Knee Progress =ortho_knee_l_progress Left Total Knee macro

Left Upper Leg Progress =ortho_upper_leg_l_progress Left Upper Leg macro

Male Newborn H&P =newborn_male_history_and_physical Length of Visit Macro 5/3

Male Newborn H&P =newborn_male_history_and_physical Male Newborn Exam Macro

Med Psych Exam =med_psych_exam Med Psych Exam Macro

Med Psych Progress =med_psych_progress Med Psych Progress Macro

Medicine Brief Progress Exam =medicine_progress_brief Medicine Brief Progress Macro
Medicine DC  =medicine_dc Medicine DC Macro

Medicine Dispo  =medicine_dispo Medicine Dispo Macro

Medicine Exam - Comprehensive =medicine_pe Medicine Exam Macro

Medicine Progress Exam =medicine_progress Medicine Progress Macro

Mental Status Exam =psych_mental_status_exam Psych Mental Status macro

Mobility Progress =mobility_macro Mobility Macro

NAS =nas NAS Macro

Neurology Progress =neuro_progress Neuro Progress macro

Newborn Attending =newborn_attending Newborn Attending macro

Newborn Progress =newborn_progress Newborn Progress macro

Nicu Exam =nicu_exam_macro Nicu Exam Macro

NICU With Respiratory Exam =nicu_respiratory_exam NICU With Respiratory Exam Macro 

Normal EKG maco =ekg_normal_macro EKG Macro <rate>

Normal Telemetry =telemetry_macro Tele Macro

OB Exam =ob_exam OB Exam Macro

OB_GYN Exam =ob_gyn_exam OB GYN Exam Macro

OB_GYN ROS =ob_gyn_ros OB GYN ROS Macro

Oral/Maxillofacial Brief Progress =surgery_oms_progress_brief OMS Brief Progress macro

Oral/Maxillofacial Progress =surgery_oms_progress OMS Progress macro

Ortho Plan Macro =ortho_plan Ortho Plan macro

Pain and Palliative Exam =pain_service_exam Pain Service Exam Macro

Pain and Palliative Plan =pain_service_plan Pain Service Plan Macro

Pain and Palliative Subjective =pain_service_subjective Pain Service Subjective Macro

Peds Progress =peds_progress Pediatric Progress macro

Pneumonia =pneumonia Pneumonia Macro

Post op Exam =surgery_postop_exam Post op Exam macro

Post-Partum Plan =ob_postpartum_plan Post Partum Plan macro

Post-Partum Progress Exam =ob_postpartum_progress Post Partum Progress macro

PPHN =pphn_macro PPHN Macro

Psych Exam =psych_pe Psych Exam macro

Psych Progress =psych_progress Psych Progress Macro

Pulmonary Progress =pulmonary_progress Pulmonary Progress macro

RDS =rds RDS Macro

Rehab Attestation Progress =rehab_attestation_macro Rehab Attestation Macro
Rehab Conference Progress =rehab_conference_macro Rehab Conference Macro

Rehab Day 2 Progress =rehab_day_2_macro Rehab Day 2 Macro

Rehab Discharge Progress =rehab_discharge_macro Rehab Discharge Macro

Rehab Progress =rehab_prograess_macro Rehab Progress Macro

Renal Progress =renal_progress Renal Progress macro
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Right Arm Progress =ortho_arm_r_progress Right Arm macro

Right Elbow Progress =ortho_elbow_r_progress Right Elbow macro

Right Lower Leg Progress =ortho_lower_leg_r_progress Right Lower Leg macro

Right Shoulder Progress =ortho_shoulder_r progress Right Shoulder macro

Right Total Hip Progress =ortho_hip_r_progress Right Total Hip macro
Right Total Knee Progress =ortho_knee_r_progress Right Total Knee macro

Right Upper Leg Progress =ortho_upper_leg_r_progress Right Upper Leg macro

ROS as Above =ros_as_above ROS as Above macro

ROS per HPI =ros_per_hpi ROS per HPI macro

ROS Template =ros ROS macro

Rule Out Sepsis =rule_out_sepsis Rule Out Sepsis Macro

S Triple C =s_triple_c S Triple C Macro

Spine Progress =surgery_spine_progress Spine Progress macro

Spine Progress macro

Spiritual History Macro

Surgery Brief Progress =surgery_progress_brief Surgery Brief Progress macro

Surgery Progress =surgery_progress Surgery Progress macro

Thoracic Progress =surgery_thoracic_progress Thoracic Progress macro

Transcutaneous Pacemaker  =transcutaneous_pacemaker Transcutaneous Pacemaker macro

Transplant Attending =transplant_attending Transplant Attending Macro

Transplant Attending Except =transplant_attending_except Transplant Attending Except

Transplant Attending Present =transplant_attending_present Transplant Attending Present Macro

Transplant Attending Reviewed =transplant_attending_reviewed Transplant Attending Reviewed Macro

Transplant Donor Progress =surgery_transplant_donor_progress Transplant Donor Progress Macro

Transplant Progress =surgery_transplant_progress Transplant Progress macro

Transvenous Pacemaker  =transvenous_pacmaker Transvenous Pacemaker macro
Trauma Exam =trauma_exam

Trauma HPI =trauma_hpi

Trauma ROS  =trauma_ros Trauma ROS Macro

Trauma ROS Deferred =trauma_ros_deferred Trauma ROS Defferred Macro

Trauma Tertiary ROS =trauma_ros_tertiary Trauma Tertiary ROS Macro

Trauma Tertiary Survey =trauma_tertiary_survey Trauma Tertiary Survey

TSU Progress =surgery_tsu_progress TSU Progress macro

TTN =ttn TTN Macro

Urology Progress =surgery_urology_progress Urology Progress macro

Vascular Progress =surgery_vascular_progress Vascular Progress macro

Wound Progress =wound_macro Wound Macro
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